
RANGLISTE



7./8. Mai 2022   32. Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K5 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

1 2007 Getu Uzwil 37.95 9.609.70 9.30 9.35 GJasmin Niedermann 1 2 8 0 1

2 2006 Getu Uzwil 37.75 9.459.40 9.35 9.55 SLyn Wirth 6 1 3 0 4

3 2008 TV Widnau 37.65 9.359.50 9.30 9.50 BLinn Halter 3 2 4 0 8

4 2008 TG Abtwil-Engelburg 37.40 9.409.50 9.25 9.25 *Shanna Fröhlich 3 4 12 0 6

5 2006 Getu Uzwil 37.35 9.509.40 9.10 9.35 *Tabea Keller 6 6 8 0 3

6 2008 TV Widnau 37.10 9.609.30 8.85 9.35 *Julia Keller 11 19 8 0 1

7 2009 Getu Uzwil 37.05 9.409.15 8.90 9.60 *Salome Blättler 31 16 1 0 6

7 2006 GETU Staad 37.05 9.259.25 9.05 9.50 *Valerie Hilfiker 17 7 4 0 10

9 2008 TG Abtwil-Engelburg 36.85 9.209.30 8.85 9.50 *Siri Greutmann 11 19 4 0 13

10 2009 TV Widnau 36.60 9.259.30 8.80 9.25 *Malia Lutz 11 24 12 0 10

11 2007 TV Widnau 36.55 9.459.25 9.05 8.80 *Elina Golubov 17 7 39 0 4

12 2006 STV Kriessern 36.50 9.159.35 9.00 9.00 *Aileen Stoffel 9 10 24 0 15

13 2010 Getu Uzwil 36.40 9.159.20 8.95 9.10 *Lea Tanner 24 12 20 0 15

14 2009 TV Widnau 36.30 9.359.15 8.65 9.15 *Laura Alge 31 37 18 0 8

15 2006 GETU Benken 36.15 9.009.00 9.25 8.90 *Anja Wiebe 53 4 29 0 26

16 2008 STV Wil 36.10 9.159.25 8.70 9.00 *Stella Fent 17 31 24 0 15

16 2009 Getu Sevelen 36.10 9.159.10 8.80 9.05 *Aurora Gerroni 37 24 22 0 15

16 2008 GETU Staad 36.10 9.059.25 8.95 8.85 *Svenja Scherrer 17 12 34 0 21

19 2007 Getu Gams 36.05 9.158.75 8.95 9.20 *Valentina Kaufmann 77 12 16 0 15

19 2006 STV Wil 36.05 9.259.65 8.50 8.65 *Ladina Nussberger 2 48 52 0 10

21 2006 TV Widnau 35.90 9.009.20 8.80 8.90 *Simea Köppel 24 24 29 0 26

22 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil 35.80 8.559.40 8.85 9.00 *Nuria Keller 6 19 24 0 59

23 2008 GETU Mels 35.75 8.858.95 8.55 9.40 *Lena Good 59 44 7 0 34

24 2005 GETU Mels 35.70 8.259.30 8.85 9.30 *Jacqueline Schneider 11 19 11 0 78

24 2007 TG Abtwil-Engelburg 35.70 8.659.20 8.85 9.00 *Yaiza Diez 24 19 24 0 46

26 2003 STV Wil 35.65 8.759.25 8.65 9.00 *Tamara Nussberger 17 37 24 0 38

27 2007 GETU Mels 35.60 8.809.20 8.35 9.25 *Annina Hobi 24 58 12 0 36

28 2006 TG Abtwil-Engelburg 35.45 9.008.85 8.80 8.80 *Lara Eberth 66 24 39 0 26

28 2007 Turnverein Schaan 35.45 8.659.45 8.70 8.65 *Leonie Heutschi 5 31 52 0 46

30 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil 35.40 8.808.95 9.00 8.65 *Lia Hüberli 59 10 52 0 36

30 2006 GETU Mels 35.40 8.459.00 8.70 9.25 *Vanessa Bigger 53 31 12 0 66

32 2007 GETU Benken 35.30 8.759.05 8.90 8.60 *Coleen Steiner 43 16 57 0 38

32 2010 TV Widnau 35.30 9.208.85 8.50 8.75 *Sophia Frei 66 48 44 0 13

32 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil 35.30 8.609.10 8.95 8.65 *Livia Landert 37 12 52 0 54

ohne Auszeichnung
35 2007 STV Wil 35.25 9.058.95 8.50 8.75Leni Egli 59 48 44 0 21

35 2008 TV Widnau 35.25 9.009.15 8.75 8.35Jana Loher 31 29 79 0 26

37 2008 GETU Mels 35.20 8.759.00 8.25 9.20Taisija Gamma 53 69 16 0 38

38 2007 Getu Sargans 35.15 8.659.30 8.70 8.50Moana De Battista 11 31 70 0 46

39 2002 TV Gossau 35.10 8.709.10 8.75 8.55Lara Alder 37 29 63 0 43

40 2010 Getu Sevelen 35.05 8.608.85 8.50 9.10Martina Strojna 66 48 20 0 54

40 2002 Getu Bazenheid/Lütisburg 35.05 8.659.05 8.50 8.85Helena Jossi 43 48 34 0 46

* = AuszeichnungSeite 1



7./8. Mai 2022   32. Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K5 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

40 2008 Getu Sevelen 35.05 8.459.20 8.55 8.85Clara Lenherr 24 44 34 0 66

43 2008 TG Abtwil-Engelburg 35.00 7.709.10 8.60 9.60Abby Mäder 37 41 1 0 92

44 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil 34.95 8.559.00 8.70 8.70Mara Lehmann 53 31 47 0 59

45 2007 Getu Gams 34.90 8.509.15 8.55 8.70Marion Tanner 31 44 47 0 63

45 2007 GETU Benken 34.90 8.109.15 8.60 9.05Anna Lena Holdener 31 41 22 0 83

47 2006 GETU Mels 34.80 8.559.00 8.35 8.90Nina Good 53 58 29 0 59

48 2008 Getu Gams 34.75 9.059.10 8.05 8.55Aline Brander 37 82 63 0 21

49 2006 TV Gossau 34.65 9.058.75 8.30 8.55Svenja Knecht 77 65 63 0 21

49 2007 TV Gossau 34.65 8.958.40 8.70 8.60Melina Miskos 95 31 57 0 30

49 2008 Getu Sevelen 34.65 9.059.20 7.80 8.60Alina Müller 24 88 57 0 21

49 2006 STV Steinach 34.65 8.659.05 8.05 8.90Sophie Hartmann 43 82 29 0 46

49 2006 TV Gossau 34.65 9.108.75 8.10 8.70Lea   Schlegel 77 79 47 0 20

49 2005 Getu Sevelen 34.65 8.908.85 8.30 8.60Christiana Sigg 66 65 57 0 32

55 2006 GETU Staad 34.60 8.458.80 8.65 8.70Marina Bodenmann 71 37 47 0 66

55 2009 TV Gossau 34.60 8.858.55 8.35 8.85Lena Thoma 91 58 34 0 34

57 2007 STV Steinach 34.40 8.458.75 8.30 8.90Jil Schneider 77 65 29 0 66

57 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil 34.40 8.358.45 8.80 8.80Mirella Bösch 93 24 39 0 73

57 2006 TG Abtwil-Engelburg 34.40 8.658.80 8.10 8.85Valeria Brülisauer 71 79 34 0 46

57 2009 Getu Balzers 34.40 8.759.10 8.35 8.20Sara Brunhart 37 58 90 0 38

57 2007 GETU Staad 34.40 8.609.00 8.25 8.55Fiona Flammer 53 69 63 0 54

62 2007 Getu Gams 34.35 8.708.65 8.55 8.45Svenja Dürr 86 44 72 0 43

62 2007 TG Abtwil-Engelburg 34.35 8.659.05 8.35 8.30Seline Käser 43 58 83 0 46

64 2005 GETU Staad 34.30 7.709.25 9.05 8.30Lena Grab 17 7 83 0 92

64 2006 STV Wil 34.30 8.609.05 8.20 8.45Amelie Schnyder 43 74 72 0 54

66 2004 STV Wil 34.25 8.958.80 8.40 8.10Muriel Giese 71 56 95 0 30

67 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil 34.20 8.308.65 8.65 8.60Anne Sophie Colruyt 86 37 57 0 74

67 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil 34.20 8.559.05 8.25 8.35Marileen Colruyt 43 69 79 0 59

69 2005 Getu Sevelen 34.15 8.608.80 8.40 8.35Anastasia Sigg 71 56 79 0 54

69 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil 34.15 8.509.25 7.95 8.45Kaltrina Jahmurataj 17 85 72 0 63

69 2005 Turnverein Schaan 34.15 8.059.05 8.35 8.70Nina Schocher 43 58 47 0 84

72 2005 Turnverein Schaan 34.00 8.209.05 8.60 8.15Elena Rohrer 43 41 93 0 80

73 2006 Turnverein Schaan 33.95 7.908.80 8.50 8.75Anna Beck 71 48 44 0 90

73 2003 Getu Sargans 33.95 8.158.90 8.90 8.00Matea Latkovic 63 16 97 0 82

73 2009 STV Kaltbrunn 33.95 8.758.45 8.45 8.30Leandra Raimann 93 54 83 0 38

76 2007 Getu Sargans 33.90 8.308.90 8.25 8.45Nadja Good 63 69 72 0 74

77 2002 Turnverein Schaan 33.85 7.959.05 8.30 8.55Laura Aldovini 43 65 63 0 88

78 2008 Getu Balzers 33.80 8.708.30 8.00 8.80Laura Frick 96 84 39 0 43

78 2011 TV St. Peterzell 33.80 8.308.85 8.10 8.55Jolin Müller 66 79 63 0 74

80 2005 STV Kaltbrunn 33.70 8.508.70 8.20 8.30Lena Müller 83 74 83 0 63

81 2005 STV Wil 33.65 8.658.65 8.25 8.10Natascha Hollenstein 86 69 95 0 46

81 2008 Turnverein Schaan 33.65 7.359.30 8.20 8.80Mia Wolfinger 11 74 39 0 98

83 2006 GETU Mels 33.60 8.409.15 7.50 8.55Alessia Cadisch 31 94 63 0 70

* = AuszeichnungSeite 2



7./8. Mai 2022   32. Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K5 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

84 2008 TV Buchs 33.55 8.259.20 7.95 8.15Lea Dürr 24 85 93 0 78

85 2007 GETU Mels 33.45 8.308.75 7.25 9.15Lorena Good 77 97 18 0 74

86 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil 33.40 7.658.90 8.35 8.50Samya Schönenberger 63 58 70 0 94

86 2008 TG Abtwil-Engelburg 33.40 7.859.35 7.85 8.35Sarah Schwizer 9 87 79 0 91

88 2008 STV Kriessern 33.30 8.208.70 8.20 8.20Mia Lüchinger 83 74 90 0 80

89 2006 Getu Bazenheid/Lütisburg 33.20 8.408.80 7.75 8.25Chenille Näf 71 90 87 0 70

90 2005 TSV Salto Wattwil 33.05 8.008.75 7.65 8.65Livia Steidle 77 93 52 0 87

91 2009 Getu Balzers 32.90 8.058.30 8.15 8.40Linda Wille 96 78 76 0 84

92 2007 STV Kriessern 32.70 8.058.55 7.70 8.40Noée Walser 91 92 76 0 84

93 2006 STV Schwarzenbach 32.45 7.508.60 7.75 8.60Sarah Schefer 90 90 57 0 96

94 2006 TV Gossau 32.35 7.958.65 7.50 8.25Aurelia D'Alessio 86 94 87 0 88

95 2005 STV Schwarzenbach 31.70 7.008.70 7.80 8.20Robyn Jung 83 88 90 0 99

95 2008 GETU Mels 31.70 7.408.95 7.35 8.00Shiena Senti 59 96 97 0 97

97 2007 TV Gossau 31.55 8.909.05 8.45 5.15Ilenia  Beeli 43 54 99 0 32

98 2006 STV Schwarzenbach 31.45 8.408.00 6.80 8.25Sara Forster 98 98 87 0 70

99 2004 GETU Mels 29.25 7.657.60 5.60 8.40Katrina Wiesner 99 99 76 0 94

* = AuszeichnungSeite 3


